
Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R02 Train Date 04/03/2022

Origin Eveleigh Workshops - EVW (ST)

Destination
Sydney Passenger Terminal - SYT
(ST)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Produced 03/03/2022 11:57 AEDT by DTPOSIntegrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1

Status Approved (ST)

Eveleigh Workshops - EVW (ST) 10:00 39.00

Redfern - RED (ST) 10:01 10:01 39.00

Wells Street - WSS (ST) 10:01 10:01 39.00

Sydney Passenger Terminal - SYT (ST) 10:02 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R03 Train Date 04/03/2022

Origin
Sydney Passenger Terminal - SYT
(ST)

Destination Griffith - GRF (UGLRL)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Produced 03/03/2022 11:57 AEDT by DTPOSIntegrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 4

Status Approved (ST)
Approved (ARTC)
Approved (UGLRL)

Sydney Passenger Terminal - SYT (ST) 10:33 39.00

Wells Street - WSS (ST) 10:34 10:34 39.00

Redfern - RED (ST) 10:34 10:34 39.00

Illawarra Jctn - ILJ (ST) 10:35 10:35 39.00

Erskineville Jctn S - EVJ (ST) 10:37 10:37 39.00

Erskineville - ERS (ST) 10:37 10:37 39.00

St Peters - STP (ST) 10:39 10:39 39.00

Sydenham - SYD (ST) 10:42 10:42 39.00

Meeks Rd Jctn - MRJ (ST) 10:45 10:45 39.00

Tempe - TMP (ST) 10:45 10:45 39.00

Wolli Creek Jctns - WCJ (ST) 10:46 10:46 39.00

Turrella - TRL (ST) 10:49 10:49 39.00

Bardwell Park - BDP (ST) 10:50 10:50 39.00

Bexley North - BXN (ST) 10:51 10:51 39.00

Kingsgrove - KGR (ST) 10:52 10:52 39.00

Beverly Hills - BVH (ST) 10:55 10:55 39.00

Narwee - NRW (ST) 10:56 10:56 39.00

Riverwood - RWD (ST) 10:59 10:59 39.00

Padstow - PAD (ST) 11:01 11:01 39.00

Revesby - RVS (ST) 11:03 11:03 39.00

Panania - PAN (ST) 11:05 11:05 39.00

East Hills - EHL (ST) 11:06 11:06 39.00

Holsworthy - HLW (ST) 11:08 11:08 39.00

Moorebank - MRB (ST) 11:12 11:12 39.00

Glenfield North Jctn - GFJ (ARTC / ST) 11:12 11:14 00:02:00 39.00

Glenfield Terminal - GFD (ARTC / ST) 11:17 11:17 39.00

Glenfield South Junction - GFX (ST) 11:19 11:19 39.00

Macquarie Fields - MQF (ST) 11:22 11:22 39.00

Ingleburn - ING (ARTC / ST) 11:24 11:24 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Produced 03/03/2022 11:57 AEDT by DTPOSIntegrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 2 of 4

Minto - MIN (ST) 11:29 11:29 39.00

Leumeah - LUH (ST) 11:34 11:34 39.00

Campbelltown - CTN (ARTC / ST) 11:38 11:52 00:13:40 39.00

Macarthur - MCA (ARTC / ST) 11:56 11:56 39.00

Macarthur South Junction - MJS
(ARTC)

12:00 12:00 39.00

Glenlee Junction - GLE (ARTC) 12:01 12:01 39.00

Menangle Park - MGP (ARTC) 12:04 12:11 00:07:00 39.00

Menangle - MGL (ARTC) 12:14 12:14 39.00

Douglas Park - DPK (ARTC) 12:19 12:19 39.00

Allied Mills Siding Maldon Jct - MZJ
(ARTC)

12:25 12:25 39.00

Maldon - MAD (ARTC) 12:26 12:26 39.00

Picton  - PIC (ARTC) 12:28 12:28 39.00

Tahmoor - TAH (ARTC) 12:36 12:36 39.00

Tahmoor Colliery Jct - TCJ (ARTC) 12:37 12:37 39.00

Bargo - BGO (ARTC) 12:44 12:44 39.00

Yanderra - YND (ARTC) 12:45 12:45 39.00

Tennessee - TSE (ARTC) 12:50 12:50 39.00

Yerrinbool - YRB (ARTC) 12:57 12:57 39.00

Aylmerton - AYL (ARTC) 13:03 13:03 39.00

Mittagong Junction - MTJ (ARTC) 13:08 13:08 39.00

Mittagong - MIT (ARTC) 13:09 13:09 39.00

Bowral - BOW (ARTC) 13:13 13:13 39.00

Burradoo - BOO (ARTC) 13:14 13:14 39.00

Berrima Junction  - BRM (ARTC) 13:17 13:17 39.00

Moss Vale Junction - MVJ (ARTC) 13:19 13:19 39.00

Moss Vale - MVL (ARTC) 13:20 13:20 39.00

Werai - WRI (ARTC) 13:25 13:25 39.00

Exeter - EXT (ARTC) 13:30 13:30 39.00

Bundanoon - BUN (ARTC) 13:35 13:35 39.00

Penrose - PRS (ARTC) 13:42 13:42 39.00

Wingello - WGO (ARTC) 13:47 13:47 39.00

Tallong - TAL (ARTC) 13:54 13:54 39.00

Medway Junction - MEJ (ARTC) 13:58 13:58 39.00

Marulan - MAR (ARTC) 14:01 14:01 39.00

Lynwood Siding - LNW (ARTC) 14:03 14:03 39.00

Carrick - CRK (ARTC) 14:09 14:09 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Produced 03/03/2022 11:57 AEDT by DTPOSIntegrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 3 of 4

Towrang  - TOW (ARTC) 14:11 14:11 39.00

Murrays Flats - MYF (ARTC) 14:19 14:19 39.00

North Goulburn - NGL (ARTC) 14:22 14:22 39.00

Goulburn - GLB (ARTC) 14:23 14:23 39.00

Joppa Junction - JPJ (ARTC) 14:26 14:26 39.00

Fish River - FSR (ARTC) 14:58 14:58 39.00

Gunning - GNI (ARTC) 15:03 15:03 39.00

Jerrawa - JWA (ARTC) 15:19 15:19 39.00

Yass Jct - YJN (ARTC) 15:38 15:38 39.00

Binalong - BIN (ARTC) 16:10 16:10 39.00

Galong - GAL (ARTC) 16:20 16:20 39.00

Cunningar - CGR (ARTC) 16:35 16:35 39.00

Harden - HAR (ARTC) 16:39 16:39 39.00

Demondrille - DMD (ARTC) 16:45 16:45 39.00

Wallendbeen - WBN (ARTC) 17:01 17:01 39.00

Jindalee - JND (ARTC) 17:14 17:14 39.00

Cootamundra North Jct - CUJ (ARTC) 17:16 17:16 39.00

Cootamundra - CTA (ARTC) 17:17 17:17 39.00

Frampton - FMP (ARTC) 17:32 17:32 39.00

Bethungra - BET (ARTC) 17:40 17:40 39.00

Illabo - ILB (ARTC) 17:48 17:48 39.00

Junee West Jct - JWJ (ARTC / UGLRL) 18:10 18:10 39.00

Junee - JUN (ARTC) 18:14 20:05 01:51:00 39.00

CRN/ARTC Boundary Junee - ACY
(ARTC / UGLRL)

20:08 20:08 39.00

Junee West Jct - JWJ (ARTC / UGLRL) 20:10 20:10 39.00

Junee Sub Terminal - JST (UGLRL) 20:13 20:13 39.00

Old Junee - OLD (UGLRL) 20:22 20:22 39.00

Marrar - MRR (UGLRL) 20:45 20:45 39.00

Coolamon ABA Main Line Loader - CMF
(UGLRL)

20:53 20:53 39.00

Coolamon - CMN (UGLRL) 20:59 20:59 39.00

Brushwood - BHW (UGLRL) 21:12 21:12 39.00

Ganmain - GAN (UGLRL) 21:20 21:20 39.00

Matong - MTG (UGLRL) 21:37 21:37 39.00

Grong Grong - GRG (UGLRL) 21:56 21:56 39.00

Grong Grong AWB Junction - GRJ
(UGLRL)

22:00 22:00 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Produced 03/03/2022 11:57 AEDT by DTPOSIntegrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 4 of 4

Narrandera Silo - NSO (UGLRL) 22:16 22:16 39.00

Narrandera - NDR (UGLRL) 22:17 22:17 39.00

Yanco - YAN (UGLRL) 22:50 22:50 39.00

Leeton - LET (UGLRL) 22:59 22:59 39.00

Murrami - MUI (UGLRL) 23:26 23:26 39.00

Wumbulgal - WBM (UGLRL) 23:57 23:57 39.00

Griffith (Junee Line) - GFM (UGLRL) 00:06 (05/03) 00:06 (05/03) 39.00

Griffith - GRF (UGLRL) 00:07 (05/03) 39.00


